
Cosmetology, Esthetics, Nail Care & Barbering Regions

REGION 1

Dates: February 3, 2025 Alternate 
Date: February 10, 2025 Host 
School: 
Tri-County Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
Lisa Meyer
lisa.meyer@tricountytech.edu

Melanie Walker
melanie.walker@tricountytech.edu

Schools:
Green Country Technology Center 
Northeast Tech-Afton
Northeast Tech-Kansas
Tri-County Technology Center 
Tulsa Technology Center-

Indian Capital Technology Center-                 
Coweta

 Broken Arrow

REGION 2

Dates: February 3, 2025
Alternate Date: February 10, 2025
Host School: 
Tulsa Technology Center-Peoria

Host Instructor(s):
 Mindy Gerving
 mindy.gerving@tulsatech.edu

 Chuck Jones
 chuck.jones@tulsatech.edu

 Michelle Storey
 michelle.storey@tulsatech.edu

Schools:
Central Technology Center-Drumright
Indian Capital Technology Center- 

       Muskogee
Northeast Technology Center-Pryor
Tulsa Technology Center-Peoria
Tulsa Technology Center-Sand Springs

REGION 3

Dates: February 4, 2025 
Alternate Date: February 5, 2025 
Host School: 
Southern Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
Jacci Mayo
jmayo@sotech.edu

Regan Bean
rbean@sotech.edu

Brandi Millsap
bmillsap@sotech.edu

Schools:
Gordon Cooper Technology Center 
Kiamichi Technology Center-Atoka 
Kiamichi Technology Center-Idabel 
Kiamichi Technology Center-Stigler 
Pontotoc Technology Center 
Southern Technology Center
Indian Capital Technology Center- 
Sallisaw

REGION 4

Dates: February 3, 2025
Alternate Date: February 10, 2025
Host School: 
Western Technology Center-

 Burns Flat

Host Instructor(s):
Gladys Peunte
gpuente@westtech.edu

Schools:
Caddo Kiowa Technology Center
Great Plains Technology Center
Mid-America Technology Center
Red River Technology Center
Southwest Technology Center
Western Technology Center-
       Burns Flat
Western Technology Center-Sayre
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Cosmetology, Esthetics, Nail Care & Barbering Regions

REGION 5
 
Dates: February 4, 2025
Alternate Date: February 11, 2025
Host School: 
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
        Reno

Host Instructor(s):
Cedric Swift
cedric.swift@francistuttle.edu

Michelle Rios
michelle.rios@francistuttle.edu

Grant Davidson
grant.davidson@francistuttle.edu

Regina Roberts
regina.roberts@francistuttle.edu

Schools:
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
       Reno
Metro Technology Center-   
       Springlake
Moore Norman Technology Center

REGION 6
 
Dates: February 3, 2025
Alternate Date: February 4, 2025
Host School: 
Mid-Del Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
Arletha Doolin
adoolin@mid-del.net

Whitney Koons
wkoons@mid-del.net

Schools:
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
        Rockwell
Canadian Valley Technology Center-
        El Reno
 Mid-Del Technology Center

REGION 7
 
Dates: February 3, 2025
Alternate Date: February 5, 2025
Host School: 
Autry Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
Sheila Bell
shbell@autrytech.edu

Schools:
Autry Technology Center
Chisholm Train Technology Center
Francis Tuttle Technology Center-
         Danforth
Meridian Technology Center
Pioneer Technology Center
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